
FIFTH WHEELERS

LEAVE THE OTHERS BEHIND
GO WHERE THE OTHERS CAN’T GO  DO WHAT THE OTHERS CAN’T DO



MODERN INTERIORSFLEXIBLE LAYOUTSCOMFORT

Trailblazers RV Fifth Wheelers combine luxury with comfort and space. Designed and built in our Melbourne factory our range includes models 
with layouts to suit couples, families and working holidays. Many luxury features are included as standard in our flexible 2,4 & 6 berth floorplans.

www.trailblazersrv.com



Trailblazers RV Fifth Wheeler range includes models from 20’ to 30’ in length with low, mid and high roof profiles. Our lightweight 
construction suits smaller towing vehicles, including Ranger, Landcruiser, Colorado, Dmax and light trucks - utes or trays.

CUSTOMISE Give your Fifth Wheeler a personal touch by choosing options and decor to suit your taste, lifestyle and budget.

SAFE TOWINGLIGHTWEIGHT FUEL EFFICIENT

info@trailblazersrv.com



BEDROOM
Queen / Twin beds
Bedside tables
Wardrobes
Reading lights
Skylight / escape hatch
240V outlet
TV point

KITCHEN
1+3 Burner cooktop / grill
12V Range hood
2 Door fridge freezer
Stainless sink
Microwave 
Pantry
Water Filter
240V outlet
Storage

DINING & LIVING
Café dining / bed
R/C air conditioner
TV/DVD
Winegard antenna
AM/FM/CD player
Storage
Reading lights
240V outlets
TV point

BATHROOM
Toilet
Shower
Handbasin
Vanity
Storage
240V outlet
Dome skylight
12V Exhaust fan

EXTERIOR
5m Awning
Security door
Hot water service-LPG/240V
Town water outlet
240V outlet
15m Power cord
Exterior grab handle
Exterior light
12V Booster TV aerial
Deep cycle battery
2 x 9 Kg Gas bottles
Spare tyre
Electric landing gear
LED lights
Torsion suspension
Alloy wheels
Electric brakes
Adjustable hitch
Laminated construction
Smooth fibreglass construction
U.V. Vinyl roof

UPGRADES/ OPTIONS
Cooktop / oven
12V Fantastic fan
Solar system
External gas bayonet
Slide out BBQ
Exterior folding picnic table
Washing machine
Reversing camera
Folding ‘D’ handle
Extra deep cycle battery
Exterior shower

FEATURES
Trailblazers RV Fifth Wheelers are built to order, these standard features are included in most cases

OPTIONS
Personalize your Fifth Wheeler

DECOR
As well as all the standard features and optional features we now offer an exciting 
range of laminates, flooring options, Warwick fabrics and leathers. Give your Fifth 
Wheeler a personal touch by choosing a look to suit your tastes, lifestyle and budget..

FLOORPLANS

#Weight & height varies with 
different models  & options
 

Length
Width
Width+Awning
Height
Height+Aircon
Weight (approx)
Hitch weight
Fresh water
Grey water
Black water
Wheels

7300mm
2200mm
2300mm
2500mm
2750-2900mm
1980Kg#
300Kg#
150L
110L
110L (option)
15” rims

7900mm
2200mm
2300mm
2950mm
3200-3350mm
2400Kg#
360Kg#
150L
110L
110L (option)
15” rims

24’ - 7.2M 26’ - 7.9M
8500mm
2200mm
2300mm
3250mm
3200-3650mm
2600Kg#
430Kg#
150L
110L
110L (option)
15” rims

28  - 8.5 M

SPECIFICATIONS
*Due to continuous improvements and development, 
Trailblazers RV reserves the right to make changes
without notification.
Floorplans are not to scale and a guide only.

OTHER
12/240V Power converter /
   battery charger
Quality furnishings
Timber cabinetry
Venetian blinds
12V Interior lights
Gas & Smoke detectors
Fully insulated

20’ and 24’ layouts. On & Off road models with aerodynamic low profile 

26’ to 30’ layouts with mid or high profile 

24’ Family and Sport layouts with aerodynamic low profile 
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9100mm
2200mm
2300mm
3250mm
3500-3650mm
2800Kg#
560Kg#
150L
110L
110L (option)
15” rims

30’ - 9.1 M
6250mm
2200mm
2300mm
2500mm
2750-2900mm
1690Kg#
270Kg#
150L
110L
N/A
15” rims

20’ - 6.25M

Off road suspension/ protection Aerodynamic shape ADR approved, 
removable hitch

info@trailblazersrv.com www.trailblazersrv.com

222 Governor Road, Braeside, VIC, 3195  Ph: 03 9588 0077   
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